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CHUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Plot 5182/83 Kalungi Road, Muyenga
PO Box 3858, Kampala: Tel: 0776-423402/0782-612783 
Email: chuminternationalschool@gmailcom, info@chumacug,  Website: chumacug
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018
	ITEM	
	TERM I
	TERM 2
	TERM 3

	Beginning of Term
End of Term
	Monday 29th Jan
Friday 20th April
	Monday 21st May 
Friday 10th August
	Monday 10th Sept 
Friday 30th Nov

	Half Term Break
	Monday 5th March to
Friday 9th  March
	Monday 25th June to Friday 29th June
	Monday 15th October to Friday 19th October

	Parent Conferencing
	Monday 19th March 
to Friday 23rd March
	Monday 9th July to Friday 13th July 
	Monday 5th November  to Friday 9th November

	Prayer Days
	Saturday 3rd Feb
Saturday 3rd March
Saturday 7th April
	Saturday 2nd June
Saturday 7th July
Saturday 4th Aug
	Saturday 6th October
Saturday 3rd November

	Public Holidays
	26th Jan- (Liberation day)
8th March- Women Day
 29th March (Holy Thursday)
30th March (Good Friday)
1st April (Easter Sunday)
2nd April (Easter Monday)
	1st May- Labour Day

3rd June- Martyrs Day

9th June- Heroes Day
	5th October- Teachers Day
9th October – Independence Day


	Preparation for End of term concert
	26th March to 19th April- Preparation for Exhibition Day
	16th July to 8th August Preparation for Sports Day- 
	1st to 29th November (Preparation for Christmas Production)

	Special School Activity
	Friday 2nd March
(Speech Competition- 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Spelling Bees)
	Friday 22nd June
(School Trip)
	Friday 12th October- 
(Visit to the orphanage)

	Social Justice Activity
	
	
	Friday 2nd  November

	End of Term concert 
	Friday 20th April 
(Exhibition day for all classes)
	Friday 10th August 
(End of term Sports Day)
	Friday 30th November
(End of term Christmas Production)

	Academic/ Awards ceremony/Receiving children report cards/circulars
	Friday 20th April
	Friday 10th August
	Friday 30th November
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